KUNNALLISVEROT 2023

TILITETTY
tammikuu 1 206 450,34
helmikuu 552 691,82
maaliskuu 373 264,97
huhtikuu 446 472,48
toukokuu 441 657,90
kesakuu 420 743,30
heinakuu 436 851,36
elokuu
syyskuu
lokakuu
marraskuu
joulukuu

KERTYMA ENNUSTE
1 206 450,34 14 477 404,08
1759 142,16 10 554 852,96
2132 407,13 8 529 628,52
2578 879,61 7 736 638,83
3020 537,51 7249 290,02
3441 280,81 6 882 561,62
3878 132,17 6 648 226,58
3878 132,17 5817 198,26
3878 132,17 5170 842,89
3878 132,17 4 653 758,60
3878 132,17 4 230 689,64
3878 132,17 3878 132,17

OSUUS YHTEISOVEROJEN TUOTOSTA 2023

TILITETTY
tammikuu 81 286,53
helmikuu 128 970,46
maaliskuu 42 111,06
huhtikuu 38 516,50
toukokuu 38 209,16
kesakuu 32 021,58
heindkuu 33 450,53
elokuu
syyskuu
lokakuu
marraskuu
joulukuu
KIINTEISTOVERO 2023
TILITETTY
tammikuu 74 424,03
helmikuu 90 797,66
maaliskuu 23 415,71
huhtikuu 30 376,74
toukokuu 16 361,75
kesakuu 17 891,69
heindkuu 891 175,42
elokuu
syyskuu
lokakuu
marraskuu
joulukuu
VEROT YHTEENSA 2023
TILITETTY
tammikuu 1362 160,90
helmikuu 772 459,94
maaliskuu 438 791,74
huhtikuu 515 365,72
toukokuu 496 228,81
kesakuu 470 656,57
heindkuu 1361477,31
elokuu 0,00
syyskuu 0,00
lokakuu 0,00
marraskuu 0,00
joulukuu 0,00

KERTYMA ENNUSTE
81 286,53 975 438,36
210 256,99 1261541,94
252 368,05 1009 472,20
290 884,55 872 653,65
329 093,71 789 824,90
361 115,29 722 230,58
394 565,82 676 398,55
394 565,82 591 848,73
394 565,82 526 087,76
394 565,82 473 478,98
394 565,82 430 435,44
394 565,82 394 565,82

KERTYMA TA:SSA

74 424,03 3 500 000,00
165 221,69 3500 000,00
188 637,40 3 500 000,00
219 014,14 3 500 000,00
235 375,89 3 500 000,00
253 267,58 3 500 000,00
1144 443,00 3 500 000,00
1144 443,00 3 500 000,00
1144 443,00 3 500 000,00
1144 443,00 3 500 000,00
1144 443,00 3 500 000,00
1144 443,00 3 500 000,00

KERTYMA ENNUSTE
1 362 160,90 16 345 930,80
2134 620,84 12 807 725,04
2573 412,58 10 293 650,32
3088 778,30 9 266 334,90
3585 007,11 8 604 017,06
4 055 663,68 8 111 327,36
5417 140,99 9286 527,41
5417 140,99 8125711,49
5417 140,99 7 222 854,65
5417 140,99 6 500 569,19
5417 140,99 5909 608,35
5417 140,99 5417 140,99

% TA:SSA
321,72 4 500 000,00
234,55 4500 000,00
189,55 4 500 000,00
171,93 4500 000,00
161,10 4 500 000,00
152,95 4500 000,00
147,74 4 500 000,00
129,27 4500 000,00
114,91 4 500 000,00
103,42 4500 000,00
94,02 4 500 000,00
86,18 4500 000,00
% TA:SSA
221,69 440 000,00
286,71 440 000,00
229,43 440 000,00
198,33 440 000,00
179,51 440 000,00
164,14 440 000,00
153,73 440 000,00
134,51 440 000,00
119,57 440 000,00
107,61 440 000,00
97,83 440 000,00
89,67 440 000,00
% TA:STA
2,13
4,72
5,39
6,26
6,73
7,24
32,70
32,70
32,70
32,70
32,70
32,70
% TA:SSA
193,67 8 440 000,00
151,75 8 440 000,00
121,96 8 440 000,00
109,79 8 440 000,00
101,94 8 440 000,00
96,11 8 440 000,00
110,03 8 440 000,00
96,28 8 440 000,00
85,58 8 440 000,00
77,02 8 440 000,00
70,02 8 440 000,00
64,18 8 440 000,00



VEROTULOJEN VERTAILU

KUNNALLISVEROT

tammikuu
helmikuu
maaliskuu
huhtikuu
toukokuu
kesakuu
heinékuu
elokuu
syyskuu
lokakuu
marraskuu
joulukuu

tilitetty22
1111 099,21
970 885,29
863 728,33
907 428,94
997 217,90
883 433,34
768 605,53
714 097,79
610 457,06
852 522,20
1676 886,77
1518 212,19

kertyma
1111 099,21
2 081 984,50
2945 712,83
3853141,77
4 850 359,67
5733 793,01
6 502 398,54
7 216 496,33
7 826 953,39
8 679 475,59

10 356 362,36
11 874 574,55

OSUUS YHTEISOVEROJEN TUOTOSTA

tammikuu
helmikuu
maaliskuu
huhtikuu
toukokuu
kesakuu
heinakuu
elokuu
syyskuu
lokakuu
marraskuu
joulukuu

tilitetty22
110 287,94
208 785,77
56 864,90
47 772,01
56 119,85
51 058,09
56 605,23
51 244,04
75 509,38
56 290,66
46 356,80
57 719,23

KIINTEISTOVERO

tammikuu
helmikuu
maaliskuu
huhtikuu
toukokuu
kesakuu
heinakuu
elokuu
syyskuu
lokakuu
marraskuu
joulukuu

tilitetty22
100 168,63
126 780,67
21 572,80
21 294,93
8 726,80
13 923,61
618 098,58
373 252,83
740 226,28
332 639,26
844 151,32
116 240,45

VEROT YHTEENSA

tammikuu
helmikuu
maaliskuu
huhtikuu
toukokuu
kesakuu
heinakuu
elokuu
syyskuu
lokakuu
marraskuu
joulukuu

tilitetty22
1321 555,78
1306 451,73

942 166,03

976 495,88
1 062 064,55

948 415,04
1 443 309,34
1138 594,66
1426 192,72
1241 452,12
2 567 394,89
1692 171,87

kertyma
110 287,94
319 073,71
375 938,61
423 710,62
479 830,47
530 888,56
587 493,79
638 737,83
714 247,21
770 537,87
816 894,67
874 613,90

kertyma
100 168,63
226 949,30
248 522,10
269 817,03
278 543,83
292 467,44
910 566,02
1283 818,85
2 024 045,13
2 356 684,39
3200 835,71
3317 076,16

kertyma
1321 555,78
2 628 007,51
3570173,54
4 546 669,42
5608 733,97
6 557 149,01
8 000 458,35
9139 053,01

10 565 245,73
11 806 697,85
14 374 092,74
16 066 264,61

tilitetty23
1 206 450,34
552 691,82
373 264,97
446 472,48
441 657,90
420 743,30
436 851,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

tilitetty23
81 286,53
128 970,46
42 111,06
38 516,50
38 209,16
32 021,58
33 450,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

tilitetty23
74 424,03
90 797,66
23 415,71
30 376,74
16 361,75
17 891,69
891 175,42
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

tilitetty23
1362 160,90
772 459,94
438 791,74
515 365,72
496 228,81
470 656,57
1361477,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

kertyma

1206 450,34
1759 142,16
2 132 407,13
2578 879,61
3020537,51
3441 280,81
3878 132,17
3878132,17
3878 132,17
3878132,17
3878 132,17
3878132,17

kertyma

81 286,53
210 256,99
252 368,05
290 884,55
329 093,71
361 115,29
394 565,82
394 565,82
394 565,82
394 565,82
394 565,82
394 565,82

kertyma
74 424,03
165 221,69
188 637,40
219 014,14
235 375,89
253 267,58
1144 443,00
1144 443,00
1144 443,00
1144 443,00
1144 443,00
1144 443,00

kertyma

1362 160,90
2134 620,84
2573 412,58
3088 778,30
3585 007,11
4 055 663,68
5417 140,99
5417 140,99
5417 140,99
5417 140,99
5417 140,99
5417 140,99

95 351,13
-418 193,47
-490 463,36
-460 956,46
-555 560,00
-462 690,04
-331 754,17
-714 097,79
-610 457,06
-852 522,20

-1 676 886,77
-1518 212,19

-29 001,41
-79 815,31
-14 753,84

-9 255,51
-17 910,69
-19 036,51
-23 154,70
-51 244,04
-75 509,38
-56 290,66
-46 356,80
-57 719,23

-25 744,60
-35 983,01
184291

9 081,81

7 634,95

3 968,08
273 076,84
-373 252,83
-740 226,28
-332 639,26
-844 151,32
-116 240,45

40 605,12
-533 991,79
-503 374,29
-461 130,16
-565 835,74
-477 758,47

-81 832,03

-1 138 594,66
-1426 192,72
-1 241 452,12
-2 567 394,89
-1692 171,87

22-23 tilitykset 22-23 kertyma

95 351,13
-322 842,34
-813 305,70

-1 274 262,16
-1 829 822,16
-2 292 512,20
-2 624 266,37
-3 338 364,16
-3 948 821,22
-4 801 343,42
-6 478 230,19
-7 996 442,38 -67,34 %

22-23 tilitykset 22-23 kertyméa

-29 001,41
-108 816,72
-123 570,56
-132 826,07
-150 736,76
-169 773,27
-192 927,97
-244 172,01
-319 681,39
-375 972,05
-422 328,85
-480 048,08 -54,89 %

22-23 tilitykset 22-23 kertyma

-25 744,60
-61 727,61
-59 884,70
-50 802,89
-43 167,94
-39 199,86
233 876,98
-139 375,85
-879 602,13
-1 212 241,39
-2 056 392,71
-2 172 633,16 -65,50 %

22-23 tilitykset 22-23 kertyméa

40 605,12
-493 386,67
-996 760,96

-1 457 891,12
-2 023 726,86
-2 501 485,33
-2 583 317,36
-3721 912,02
-5148 104,74
-6 389 556,86
-8 956 951,75
-10 649 123,62 -66,28 %
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